

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33164/2010

DIR.OF WOMEN DEV.& CHILD WELF.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.V.KRIHSNA MURTHY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 24/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr M Rambabu, Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Inspite of specific direction of filing proof of dasti, same has not been done till date.

Matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary directions.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj